
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX 

2024 Winter 

 High School Girls Schedule 
\ 

 

 

 

 
 

1. The Devils     6. McGuffey Gold      

2. CCHS Lady Knights   7. McGuffey Blue      

3. Bishop Canevin    8. BVA Green 

    4. St. Clairsville    9. BVA Black 

    5. Soccer Chicks      10. Brownsville  
         

Week 1   Week 2   Week 3   Week 4 

                 Tues. Jan. 23  

                   8:35 PM  8 x 1  
 

Sun. Jan. 7      Sun. Jan. 14      Sun. Jan. 21        Sun. Jan. 28 

7:50 PM  9 x 2      6:15 PM  4 x 2      7:45 PM  5 x 8  7:45 PM  3 x 10 

8:35 PM  8 x 7     7:00 PM  4 x 10      8:30 PM  6 x 9  8:30 PM  2 x 6  

9:20 PM  1 x 6  7:45 PM  5 x 3  9:15 PM  7 x 10  9:15 PM  5 x 7 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 
 

Week 5   Week 6   Week 7   Week 8 

            Tues. Feb. 20 

            8:35 PM  9 x 1 

    Wed. Feb. 7           

    8:35 PM    7 x 3 

    9:20 PM    6 x 5      

Sun. Feb. 4       Sun. Feb. 18  Sun. Feb. 25 

4:55 PM  4 x 1      5:45 PM  1 x 10  7:20 PM  5 x 4 

5:45 PM  4 x 3      6:35 PM  9 x 2  8:10 PM  7 x 4 

        7:20 PM  8 x 3  9:00 PM  6 x 10 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 9   Week 10   Week 11   Week 12 

    Wed. March 6  Wed. March 13  Wed. March 20 
    8: 35 PM 3 x 6  8:35 PM  2 x 5  8:35 PM  7 x 2 

    9:20 PM  1 x 7      9:20 PM  6 x 1 
 

Sun. March 3  Sun. March 10  Sun. March 17  Sun. March 24  

6:35 PM  1 x 2  5:50 PM 10 x 9  7:00 PM  8 x 10  5:30 PM  5 x 10  

7:20 PM  3 x 5   6:35 PM   2 x 8  7:45 PM  8 x 4  7:05 PM  6 x 8 

        8:30 PM  9 x 4  7:50 PM  7 x 9 

            8:35 PM  3 x 9 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

** Home Team Listed First  No outside food permitted 


